Company Name

Window World
1-800-Hansons

System Pavers

LeafFilter North

Window Nation

Castle Windows
Statewide Remodeling
Thompson Creek Window

Florida Home-Improvement Associates

Window World of Baton Rouge
Universal Windows Direct
Long Fence And Home
American Vision Windows
Comfort Windows

American Exteriors

Mad City Roofing

Bone Dry Roofing

NewSouth Window Solutions
Paramount Builders
Woodbridge Home Exteriors
K-Designers

American Home Design

Max Home

PJ Fitzpatrick

Renewal by Andersen of Central PA
Reborn Cabinets

West Shore

Win-Dor

America's Window

Midtown Home Improvements
Hardy Window Company
Western Products,

Weather Tite Windows

Gutter Helmet by Harry Helmet®
DiGiorgi Roofing & Siding

C&L Ward

Prairie Home Alliance

Chesterfield Fence and Deck Company

S & K Roofing, Siding and Windows
Contract Exteriors

Home Performance Alliance
Weather Tight Corporation

City State
North Wilkesbor NC
Troy Mi
Santa Ana CA
Hudson OH
Fulton MD
Mount Laurel NJ
DFW Airport X
Lanham MD
Hollywood FL
Baton Rouge LA
Oakwood Villag OH
Beltsville MD
Simi Valley CO
Syracuse NY
Greenwood Vill CO
Madison Wi
Indianapolis IN
Tampa FL
Virginia Beach VA
Dallas >
Gold River CA
Goodlettsville TN
New Orleans LA
New Castle DE
Mechanicsburg PA
Anaheim CA
Mechanicsburg PA
Brea CA
Borden IN
Ofallon MO
Anaheim CA
Fargo ND
Tampa FL
Millersville MD
Beacon Falls CT
Davison Mi
Washington IL
Chesterfield MO
Eldersburg MD
Surfside Beach SC
St. Petersburg  FL
West Allis Wi

2015 Total Gross Sales
$579,000,000
$109,000,000
$95,437,310
$87,949,586
$75,290,786
$73,126,587
$63,063,522
$58,860,000
$56,628,890
$52,568,349
$51,924,479
$41,495,942
$39,515,492
$36,050,634
$32,373,044
$32,012,800
$32,000,000
$31,064,886
$29,467,849
$29,031,249
$28,981,499
$28,149,495
$26,352,945
$25,122,167
$24,419,467
$23,887,312
$22,985,000
$22,532,276
$22,048,060
$21,521,904
$21,369,815
$20,395,939
$18,948,000
$18,562,000
$18,441,188
$18,385,928
$17,823,322
$17,657,372
$17,315,873
$15,272,001
$15,043,522
$14,744,443

2015 Home Improvement
$579,000,000
$67,625,166
$95,437,310
$87,858,438
$58,574,150
$73,126,587
$44,577,974
$57,900,000
$39,658,212
$52,568,348
$51,924,479
$27,064,878
$39,515,492
$31,927,313
$20,276,993
$22,065,400
$30,000,000
$31,064,886
$21,725,466
$22,468,378
$28,981,499
$18,763,474
$16,353,327
$24,516,145
$24,419,467
$23,887,312
$19,192,405
$22,532,276
$22,048,060
$14,473,882
$7,167,538
$20,256,039
$18,948,000
$18,562,000
$18,221,441
$16,645,239
$17,823,322
$16,784,878
$16,793,344
$2,586,802
$15,043,522
$11,874,437

No. of Jobs
174,750
8,150
5,596
30,618
7,506
12,053
3,581
8,378
2,424
14,937
7,112
2,585
6,585
5,751
3,500
2,304
5,000
2,485
2,426
2,226
2,871
1,844
1,666
2,031
2,208
1,775
2,404
4,219
3,171
1,170
3,960
3,293
4,450
5,450
2,194
1,741
2,420
2,656
3,230
341
1,217
1,414

Size of Avg. Sa 2016 Projected Big50

3,315
8,300
17,055
2,800
7,803
6,067
12,448
7,025
16,500
3,519
7,300
10,471
6,000
5,447
9,500
10,029
6,000
12,500
8,955
9,972
10,095
10,175
11,080
9,930
11,059
13,457
7,981
5,341
8,000
11,000
7,500
13,000
4,258
3,400
8,300
9,560
7,365
6,648
5,200
7,586
12,000
9,773

617,000,000
70,000,000
105,000,000
100,000,000
75,000,000
73,000,000
47,000,000
63,425,000
54,000,000
55,000,000
59,000,000
38,000,000
50,000,000
40,000,000
25,000,000
47,000,000
38,000,000
40,550,000
23,000,000
35,000,000
32,000,000
20,000,000
25,000,000
21,000,000
27,778,139
30,000,000
28,000,000
28,000,000
18,000,000
17,500,000
25,000,000
21,126,000
20,000,000
24,000,000
18,850,000
18,000,000
18,610,000
22,500,000
18,000,000
4,000,000
20,000,000
12,600,000

X

X

GQ Serv



Company Name City State 2015 Total Gross Sales 2015 Home Improvement  No. of Jobs Size of Avg. Sa 2016 Projected Big50 GQ Serv

Woods Basement Systems Collinsviile IL $14,550,500 $12,890,000 1,508 7,100 21,500,000

Franzoso Contracting Croton-on-Huds NY $13,893,781 $11,395,828 1,296 8,793 11,400,000

Suntec Solar Energy Clearwater FL $13,254,166 $10,366,258 748 13,000 14,500,000

Euro-Tech Bensenville IL $13,070,772 $9,673,840 1,106 8,731 15,000,000 X

White Aluminum and Windows Leesburg FL $13,000,000 $13,000,000 3,600 4,000 15,000,000 X

Prince William Home Improvement Woodbridge VA $12,945,195 $13,125,632 884 14,644 13,500,000

Appleby Systems York PA $12,599,924 $10,482,876 897 9,500 12,000,000

American Design and Build Bel Air MD $12,534,148 $12,534,148 710 21,500 15,000,000 X

All County Exteriors Lakewood NJ $12,000,000 $11,500,000 1,200 9,500 13,500,000 X

Yankee Home Improvement Chicopee MA $10,855,300 $6,366,100 657 9,689 15,000,000 X

ABC Seamless of Fargo Fargo ND $10,805,323 $10,117,910 1,792 6,881 10,500,000

EXOVATIONS Cumming GA $10,803,092 $10,803,092 876 12,332 12,784,117 X X
Southwest Exteriors and Renewal by Anders San Antonio X $9,210,000 $9,210,000 630 14,619 12,000,000 X
Champion Roofing Bensenville IL $9,207,045 $9,200,000 800 8,000 9,000,000

Durante Home Exteriors Irondale AL $9,194,482 $9,194,482 656 14,016 10,000,000 X

One Day Roofing Greenbelt MD $9,125,980 $7,120,984 569 12,514 16,000,000

Hullco Chattanooga TN $8,805,638 $8,805,638 947 9,298 10,546,000 X X
The Acri Company Milan IL $8,691,904 $6,995,839 821 8,521 7,607,642

Install America Mohnton PA $8,307,867 $8,307,867 1,052 7,898 12,000,000

Brennan Enterprises Arlington X $8,056,224 $8,056,224 1,037 7,768 8,506,200 X
SuperiorPro Exteriors Marietta GA $8,000,000 $8,000,000 1,359 6,383 10,500,000 X

Exterior Medics Springfield VA $7,690,559 $6,871,000 1,150 6,687 8,760,000 X X
Closet America Lanham MD $7,680,142 $7,072,766 1,421 4,926 10,085,209 X X
Home Town Restyling Hiawatha 1A $7,634,607 $7,634,607 676 11,293 8,000,000 X X
Carolina Home Remodeling Charlotte NC $7,530,412 $6,024,329 614 9,800 8,000,000

Modern Remodeling Manassas VA $7,353,792 $7,353,792 371 20,000 10,000,000

Boca Ventures DBA Bath Fitter Mountlake Terr WA $7,292,467 $7,292,467 1,719 4,242 7,500,000

Frontier Basement Systems Clarksville TN $7,065,787 $7,065,787 1,002 7,314 13,000,000

Quillen Bros. Bryan OH $6,939,828 $6,196,275 893 6,938 4,000,000 X

One Week Bath Van Nuys CA $6,779,407 $6,779,407 242 28,000 7,500,000

Budget Exteriors Bloomington MN $6,740,991 $5,165,158 1,105 6,100 7,420,116

Schmidt Siding & Window Mankato MN $6,602,862 $6,602,862 1,850 3,570 7,000,000 X

Peoria Siding & Window Company Washington IL $6,585,746 $6,585,746 737 8,936 6,800,000

All-Weather Seal of West Michigan lowell MI $6,240,000 $4,100,000 440 9,319 7,500,000

Rogers Roofing Hammond IN $6,012,822 $5,952,091 849 7,010 7,100,000 X

Miller Custom Exteriors Fredericksburg OH $5,889,774 $5,510,000 528 11,360 5,500,000

Carolina Windows & Doors Greenville NC $5,871,317 $5,871,317 782 7,200 6,000,000

Frey Construction & Home Improvement Prairie du Sac  WI $5,784,059 $5,693,132 757 7,641 7,000,000 X

Pond Roofing & Exteriors Fairfax VA $5,690,484 $5,690,484 972 5,854 6,000,000

Chapman Windows & Doors West Chester  PA $5,621,849 $5,621,849 932 6,000 6,000,000

Rainier View Construction & Roofing Enumclaw WA $5,500,000 $5,500,000 340 20,000 7,500,000

AHT Wisconsin Windows Clintonville Wi $5,473,441 $5,473,441 663 8,255 5,547,960



Company Name

US Home Exteriors

Paradise Decks and Spas

Lakeside Exteriors

The Board Store Home Improvements
Fick Bros Roofing & Exterior Remodeling
Midwest Construction & Supply
Renewal by Andersen of Northeastern WI
K & P Enterprises

New York Sash

Alaska Treeline

Montell Construction

Opal Enteprises
Porchconversion.com

Phil Beaulieu & Sons Home Improvement
New Jersey Siding & Windows Inc
Titan Sunrooms

William C. Rott & Son

Twin Cities Siding Professionals

Pro Home 1

Snap Construction

Virtus Family of Companies

Re-Bath of lllinois

A.B.E. Doors & Windows

HomeSpec BasementFix

Hi Tech Window and Siding Installations
Majors Home Improvement

Red Carpet Remodeling

Green Star Home Remodeling Group
WB Remodeling, LLC Re-Bath

Alco Products

Above Roofing

The Brothers that Just Do Gutters
Scientific Home Services

Rain Gutter Specialties

Coastal Windows & Exteriors
All-Weather Window, Doors & Siding
Buschurs Home Improvement Center
Krumwiede Roofing And Exteriors
Armorvue Window & Door

Timber Home Improvements

Asher Enterprises

Gulf Coast Builders

City
Burlington
San Antonio
Chesterfield
La Crosse
Baltimore
Mason City
Kaukauna
Knoxville
Whitesboro
Anchorage
Grand Rapids
Naperville
Wilmington
Chicopee
Randolph
Gulf Breeze
Tonawanda
St. Paul
Wood Dale
Bloomington
Woodstock
Decatur
Allentown
Ypsilanti
Methuen
Milton
Olney
Louisville
Tucson
Bethesda
Jenison
LaGrangeville
Skokie
South Jordan
Beverly
Overland Park
Dayton
Bensenville
Boca Raton
Vancouver
Eau Claire
Fort Myers

State

WA
Wi
FL

2015 Total Gross Sales
$5,404,241
$5,360,288
$5,323,260
$5,039,262
$5,018,403
$4,595,006
$4,589,766
$4,554,057
$4,537,009
$4,393,597
$4,269,579
$4,208,122
$4,200,000
$4,108,869
$4,106,080
$4,000,000
$3,900,000
$3,896,169
$3,700,000
$3,675,915
$3,664,311
$3,489,617
$3,421,582
$3,384,865
$3,204,402
$3,166,410
$3,113,200
$3,046,802
$3,001,607
$2,950,000
$2,937,227
$2,873,584
$2,870,000
$2,859,123
$2,827,942
$2,767,557
$2,702,599
$2,700,000
$2,565,644
$2,547,252
$2,415,578
$2,330,000

2015 Home Improvement
$3,301,548
$4,895,750
$5,171,207
$4,957,947
$5,018,403
$4,595,006
$4,280,332
$4,554,057
$4,537,009
$4,393,597
$4,269,579
$4,208,122
$4,200,000
$4,108,869
$3,825,010
$3,987,000
$3,900,000
$3,896,169
$3,700,000
$3,593,802
$3,428,062
$3,161,534
$2,489,586
$3,384,865
$3,204,402
$3,166,410
$3,113,200
$3,046,802
$2,833,969
$2,950,000
$2,937,227
$2,841,041
$2,870,000
$2,859,123
$2,827,942
$2,767,557
$2,653,888
$2,700,000
$2,565,644
$2,547,252
$2,415,578
$2,330,000

No. of Jobs
604
612
382
731
1,000
446
386
407
719
412
285
214
452
507
453
400
550
150
200
347
152
356
737
1,639
280
519
311
147
270
350
240
1,558
600
1,200
312
1,533
272
542
239
244
399
182

Size of Avg. Sa 2016 Projected Big50

5,466 3,500,000
8,000 5,250,000
13,935 6,500,000 X
6,500 5,940,000 X
5,000 5,500,000 X
10,302 5,000,000 X
11,089 6,501,000
11,189 5,200,000
5,828 4,600,000 X
11,000 4,700,000
14,981 5,040,000
19,664 5,000,000 X
10,600 5,000,000 X
8,100 4,725,199
9,064 4,500,000 X
10,000 4,500,000
7,100 3,900,000
25,975 4,000,000 X
25,000 3,800,000
10,350 4,000,000
22,553 4,250,000
9,802 3,250,000 X
3,378 3,830,793 X
2,065 5,000,000
11,445 3,360,000
6,100 3,450,000 X
10,000 3,500,000
20,726 4,000,000
10,496 3,237,751
8,500 3,300,000
12,500 3,500,000 X
1,800 3,100,000 X
4,500 2,950,000
2,500 4,000,000 X
10,161 4,000,000 X
1,805 3,100,000
9,757 3,002,888
5,000 3,500,000
10,734 5,000,000
10,440 2,500,000
6,049 2,600,000
12,801 2,500,000 X

GQ Serv


http://porchconversion.com/

Company Name City State 2015 Total Gross Sales 2015 Home Improvement  No. of Jobs Size of Avg. Sa 2016 Projected Big50 GQ Serv

Homesealed Exteriors Milwaukee Wi $2,300,000 $2,300,000 266 8,050 3,000,000 X

InHouz Zeeland MI $2,300,000 $2,300,000 2,200 450 4,000,000

Carolina Exteriors Plus Apex NC $2,283,454 $2,283,454 132 17,298 3,000,000 X
Advanced Metal Roofing Brentwood NH $2,261,742 $2,180,000 175 17,000 3,000,000

3 Generations Improvements Folsom CA $2,245,459 $2,245,459 80 27,000 2,495,459

Get A Grip Albuquerque NM $2,157,987 $2,157,987 5,200 400 2,750,000

Blue River Cabinetry Kitchen & Bath Bakersfield CA $2,135,600 $2,135,600 59 36,196 2,000,000

WB Border Project El Paso TX $2,079,302 $1,851,791 159 11,646 2,669,393

Quality Home Exteriors Omaha NE $2,056,167 $2,056,167 164 12,537 2,514,163 X
O'Sullivan Installs North Billerica MA $2,050,921 $2,028,326 167 12,145 2,450,000

My Guys Remodeling Apex NC $1,967,212 $1,846,250 127 15,000 2,400,000 X X
Murphy Home Improvement Cincinnati OH $1,917,569 $1,917,569 450 4,500 2,000,000 X

Johnson County Siding & Window Olathe KS $1,900,000 $1,900,000 98 19,000 1,950,000 X
Dunright Building Services Toledo OH $1,692,871 $1,713,302 486 3,500 2,000,000

Lifetime Aluminum Storm Window East Hanover NJ $1,615,485 $1,614,100 407 3,998 1,850,000

American Home Center Beltsville MD $1,566,349 $1,566,349 376 4,165 1,600,000

Rock Solid Builders McHenry IL $1,559,144 $1,559,144 130 12,500 4,000,000 X

Warner's Decking Plainfield IL $1,554,500 $1,554,500 76 20,400 1,650,000

Brads Roofing Slidell LA $1,455,000 $850,000 1,124 1,500 3,000,000

PJ Sullivan Construction Midland Park ~ NJ $1,384,000 $1,384,000 22 62,900 2,350,000

Dr. Energy Saver, A Blackdog Affiliate Salem NH $1,349,236 $1,346,000 170 5,854 1,599,000

Custom Services DBA ReBath of Memphis  Memphis TN $1,349,000 $1,349,000 177 7,621 2,000,000

A. Caspersen Company Cuyahoga Falls OH $1,346,011 $1,363,326 431 3,163 2,000,000

T. Smith Siding & Windows Nicholasville KY $1,333,387 $1,333,387 180 7,400 1,300,000

Orion Home Improvements Fairfax VA $1,311,307 $1,307,502 169 7,760 2,785,000

Homelife Remodeling Towson MD $1,283,681 $1,283,681 184 7,065 1,600,000 X

Home Improvement Products More WA $1,226,000 $1,226,000 100 12,600 1,500,000

Abby Windows Milwaukee Wi $883,000 $883,000 142 6,000 1,500,000 X X



